
Meldungen zu den Deutschen EM U15 U17 U19  20142015

Gruppe:

Muster Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe

02-12314578 Muster Max 1992 TV Musterhausen HES M

U15 JE Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 1

2 07-034923 Gnalian Samuel 2000 TuS Geretsried BAY SO
3
4
5 05-033722 Kirchgeßner Niclas 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leop BAW SO
6
7
8

Gruppen-Quote1 05-036820 Schlenga Samuel 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leop BAW SO
2 07-034022 Braun Jonas 2001 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY SO
3 05-033178 Lai Kelvin 2000 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO
4 16-007571 Büchner Wilhelm 2000 Radebeuler BV SAC SO

Ersatz 1 07-034154 Grün Steffen 2000 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO
2
3

U15 ME Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 1 05-037197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO

2 07-036181 Oltersdorff Nicola 2000 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY SO
3
4
5 07-035210 Weigert Monika 2000 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
6 07-036216 Spöri Ann-Kathrin 2001 TuS Geretsried BAY SO
7
8

Gruppen-Quote1 05-049928 Dickhäuser Indira 2000 VfL Friedrichshafen BAW SO
2 05-036930 Stoll Laura 2001 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
3 05-033128 Mottarelli Marcia 2000 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO
4 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 BV Rastatt BAW SO

Ersatz 1 16-008371 Jork Carolina 2000 Radebeuler BV SAC SO
2
3

Südost



Meldungen zu den Deutschen EM U15 U17 U19  20142015

Gruppe:

Muster Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe

02-12314578 Muster Max 1992 TV Musterhausen HES M

Südost

U15 JD Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 1

1
2 05-033722 Kirchgeßner Niclas 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leop. BAW SO
2 05-036820 Schlenga Fabian 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leop. BAW SO
3 07-034154 Grün Steffen 2000 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO
3 07-034923 Gnalian Samuel 2000 TuS Geretsried BAY SO
4
4

Gruppen-Quote1 16-007571 Büchner Wilhelm 2000 Radebeuler BV SAC SO
1 05-039886 Vonmetz Daniel 2000 SV Primisweiler BAW SO
2 05-033178 Lai Kelvin 2000 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO
2 05-035268 Weiß Kilian 2000 BC Offenburg BAW SO
3 Pousada Marco 2000 TV Neugablonz BAY SO
3 Schilling Jakob 2000 TSG Augsburg BAY SO

Ersatz 1 05-036964 Kipke Fabian 2001 RC Nußloch BAW SO
1 05-033637 Machauer Janis 2001 BSC Waghäusel BAW SO
2
2

U15 MD Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 1

1
2 07-036181 Oltersdorff Nicola 2000 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY SO
2 07-035210 Weigert Monika 2000 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
3 07-036216 Spöri Ann-Kathrin 2001 TuS Geretsried BAY SO
3 05-036930 Stoll Laura 2001 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
4
4

Gruppen-Quote1 05-033128 Mottarelli Marcia 2000 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO
1 05-037460 Schilli Anne 2001 BC Offenburg BAW SO
2 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 BV Rastatt BAW SO
2 05-037257 Hess Lea 2001 VfL Friedrichshafen BAW SO
3 16-007712 Hänsel Leonie 2000 BV Zwenkau SAC SO
3 16-008371 Jork Carolina 2000 Radebeuler BV SAC SO

Ersatz 1 07-035669 Weigert Christina 2001 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
1 07-036188 Bein Mira 2001 Post SV Landshut BAY SO
2 05-049928 Dickhäuser Indira 2000 VfL Friedrichshafen BAW SO
2

Meldung auf Quote
anderer Gruppe

Meldung auf Quote
anderer Gruppe



Meldungen zu den Deutschen EM U15 U17 U19  20142015

Gruppe:

Muster Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe

02-12314578 Muster Max 1992 TV Musterhausen HES M

Südost

U15 MX Spieler- ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein LV Gruppe
RL-Freiplatz 0

0
1 10-010801 Resch Lukas 2000 BSC Güls NRW W
1 05-037197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
2 07-034154 Grün Steffen 2000 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO
2 07-036181 Oltersdorff Nicola 2000 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY SO
3 07-034923 Gnalian Samuel 2000 TuS Geretsried BAY SO
3 07-035210 Weigert Monika 2000 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
4
4

Gruppen-Quote1 05-033722 Kirchgeßner Niclas 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leop BAW SO
1 05-033128 Mottarelli Marcia 2000 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO
2 16-007571 Büchner Wilhelm 2000 Radebeuler BV SAC SO
2 16-008371 Jork Carolina 2000 Radebeuler BV SAC SO
3 05-036964 Kipke Fabian 2001 RC Nußloch BAW SO
3 05-036930 Stoll Laura 2001 SG Schorndorf BAW SO
4 07-036833 Scheiel Pascal 2001 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO
4 07-035669 Weigert Christina 2001 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO

Ersatz 1 07-034022 Braun Jonas 2001 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY SO
1 07-036216 Spöri Ann-Kathrin 2001 TuS Geretsried BAY SO
2
2

Meldung auf Quote
anderer Gruppe


